May 17, 2019
Mr. Bryan C. Hanson
Senior VP, Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and CNO, Exelon Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL  60555
SUBJECT: QUAD CITIES NUCLEAR POWER STATION, UNITS 1 AND 2—NRC
TEMPORARY INSTRUCTION 2515/191, MITIGATION STRATEGIES, SPENT

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Order EA-12-049
Procedures 189937-01 PMID Preventive Maintenance Monthly Check for FLEX and
B.5.b. Pumps, Equipment and Trailers
4
CC-AA-118 Diverse and Flexible Coping Strategies (FLEX), Spent Fuel
Pool Instrumentation (SFPI), and Hardened Containment Vent
System (HCVS) Program Document
4
CC-QC-118 Site Implementation of Diverse and Flexible Coping Strategies 6
CC-QC-118
Attachment 3
FLEX Periodic Activities 6
EP-AA-100-200 Dose Assessment 12
EP-AA-110-200-
F-39
URI Detailed Assessment - Summing Dose Assessments A
EP-AA-110-201 On Shift Dose Assessment 6
OU-AA-103 Shutdown Safety Management Program 20
OU-AA-103 Shutdown Safety Management Program 20
QCAP 1500-07 Administrative Tracking Requirements For Unavailable FLEX,
HCVS, And SAWA
6
QCIPM 1900-01 Spent Fuel Pool Indication System Calibration 0
QCOA 0010-22 Local Intense Precipitation Response Procedure 15
QCOA 6100-02 Loss of Offsite Power 42
QCOA 6100-04 Station Blackout 24
QCOP 0050-01 Unit 1 FLEX DC Load Shed 4
QCOP 0050-02 Unit 2 FLEX DC Load Shed 4
QCOP 0050-04 FLEX Refuel Floor Action 3
QCOP 0050-05 FLEX/SAWA Fire Hose Deployment 5
QCOP 0050-06 FLEX RPV, Suppression Pool, and Spent Fuel Pool Level
Control
7
QCOP 0050-07 FLEX Generator and Pump Power Cable Deployment 4
QCOP 0050-08 FLEX Electrical Restoration 7
QCOP 0050-09 FLEX Response Instrumentation and Communication
Equipment
8
QCOP 0050-10 FLEX Battery Room Ventilation 3
QCOP 0050-11 FLEX Control Room Ventilation 1
9
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
QCOP 0050-12 FLEX RCIC System Operation 002
QCOP 0050-13 FLEX Generator/Pump Refueling 6
QCOP 0050-16 FLEX National SAFER Response Center Interface 3
QCOP 0050-17 FLEX RCIC Room Cooler Lineup 2
QCOP 1300-10 Bypassing RCIC Isolations: Low RPV Pressure or High Area
Temperature
7
QCOS 0050-01  Flex Generator Test 1
QCOS 0050-01-
05
Flex Well Pump Test 2
QCOS 0050-06 HCVS Rupture Disc Integrity Test 0
QGA 100 RPV Control 12
QGA 200 Primary Containment Control 12
QGA 500-4 RPV Flooding 15
QGA 6900-07 Loss of AC Power to the 125 VDC Battery Chargers 24
Self-Assessments  Quad Cities Nuclear Power Station
NEI 12-01 Phase 2 Staffing Assessment Report
11/03/2014
Work Orders 04678198 480 VAC Annual Inspection and Load Test (DG-1) 03/17/2019